Obec Pribovce

03842, Pribovce, Pribovce 184

S:0,S:1,S:2,S: 4, zobrazit stornodoklady, T: 0, T: 1, T: 2, U: 0, U: 1, U: 2, U: 3, U: 4, U: 9

Cislo
dokladu
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1006
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1008
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1014
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1016

1017

Dodavatel

00168980 COOP Jednota Martin SD
SNP 136 03917 Turcianske Teplice
31593402 NORMAL spol.s r.0.
Sucianska cesta 31 03608 Martin
36442593 SEVITIs.ro.
Dolné Rudiny 3 01001 Zilina
35760532 ATC-JRs.r.o.
Vsetinska cesta 766 02001 Puchov
34144579  AG FOODS SK s.r.o.
Moyzesova 10 90201 Pezinok
44982259 Salim SK, s.r.o.
Osloboditelov 1 03853 Turany
31593402 NORMAL spol.s r.0.
Sucianska cesta 31 03608 Martin
34144579 AG FOODS SK s.r.o.
Moyzesova 10 90201 Pezinok
35760532 ATC-JRs.r.o.
Vsetinska cesta 766 02001 Puchov
44982259 Salim SK, s.r.o.
Osloboditefov 1 03853 Turany
35760532 ATC-JRs.r.o.
Vsetinska cesta 766 02001 Puchov
00168980 COOP Jednota Martin SD
SNP 136 03917 Turcianske Teplice
44982259 Salim SK, s.ro.
Osloboditelov 1 03853 Turany
34106022  Fructop, s.r. 0.
95634 Ostratice
31593402 NORMAL spol.s r.o.
Sucianska cesta 31 03608 Martin
31593402 NORMAL spol.s r.o.
Sucianska cesta 31 03608 Martin
31593402 NORMAL spol.s r.o.
Sucianska cesta 31 03608 Martin

Obnos
dokladu

187,13

63,35

167,38

501,43

148,69

94,76

65,94

14,38

8,82

88,20

41,70

173,47

143,12

9,00

47,62

60,30

66,28

Kniha dodavatel'skych faktar

Mena

€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH

Datum  Schvalil

prijatia

08.01.2013

08.01.2013

09.01.2013

09.01.2013

16.01.2013

16.01.2013

23.01.2013

23.01.2013

23.01.2013

23.01.2013

23.01.2013

06.02.2013

07.02.2013

07.02.2013

07.02.2013

20.02.2013

04.03.2013

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

objednavk zmluvy

Text

Potraviny $J
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny $J
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny $J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny $J
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny $J
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny 8J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny 8J
Potraviny SJ

Potraviny 8J

Stav k: 31.12.2012
ICO: 00316849

171

Datum
zverejnenia

28.1.2013

28.1.2013

28.1.2013

28.1.2013

28.1.2013

28.1.2013

28.1.2013

28.1.2013

28.1.2013

28.1.2013

28.1.2013

25.2.2013

25.2.2013

25.2.2013

25.2.2013

25.2.2013

11.3.2013



1018

1019

1020

1021

1022

1023

1024

1025

1026

1027

1028

1029

1030

1031

1032

1033

1034

1035

1036

1037

1038

1039

1040

00168980 COOP Jednota Martin SD
SNP 136 03917 Turcianske Teplice
00196533  PD Gader Blatnica

Karlova, 03842 Pribovce
00168980 COOP Jednota Martin SD
SNP 136 03917 Turcianske Teplice
35760532 ATC-JRs.r.o.
Vsetinska cesta 766 02001 Puchov
34106022  Fructop, s.r. 0.

95634 Ostratice
44982259 Salim SK, s.r.o.
Osloboditefov 1 03853 Turany
31654363 Tatranska mliekaren, a.s.
Nad tratou 26 06001 KeZzmarok
31654363 Tatranska mliekaren, a.s.
Nad tratou 26 06001 Kezmarok
00196533 PD Gader Blatnica
Karlova
36442593 SEVITIs.r.o.
Dolné Rudiny 3 01001 Zilina
36412741  Fatra TIP s.r.0.
Kosuty I1 03601 Martin
00168980 COOP Jednota Martin SD
SNP 136 03917 Turcianske Teplice
34106022  Fructop, s.r. 0.
95634 Ostratice

36019208 INMEDIA, s .r. 0.
Namestie SNP 11 96001 Zvolen
31593402 NORMAL spol.sr.o.
Sucianska cesta 31 03608 Martin
44982259 Salim SK, s.ro.
Osloboditelov 1 03853 Turany
34144579 AG FOODS SKs.r.0.
Moyzesova 10 90201 Pezinok
36412741 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
Kosuty I1 03601 Martin
00168980 COOP Jednota Martin SD
SNP 136 03917 Turcianske Teplice
35760532 ATC-JRs.ro.
Vsetinska cesta 766 02001 Puchov

17965012 Rozrabka méasa - Peter Paledek

Dullova 5 03608 Martin

36412741 Fatra TIP s.r.o.

Kosuty 1103601 Martin

31654363 Tatranskd mliekaren, a.s.
Nad tratou 26 06001 Kezmarok

129,18

37,67

9,04

363,65

9,00

82,67

48,96

48,96

55,65

140,40

55,37

170,35

9,00

300,11

46,74

193,51

148,56

76,79

238,60

615,58

22,26

50,04

48,96

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

sDPH

s DPH

sDPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

06.03.2013

07.03.2013

08.03.2013

08.03.2013

08.03.2013

22.03.2013

02.04.2013

02.04.2013

05.04.2013

05.04.2013

05.04.2013

08.04.2013

09.04.2013

15.04.2013

17.04.2013

17.04.2013

23.04.2013

02.05.2013

07.05.2013

07.05.2013

14.05.2013

14.05.2013

21.05.2013

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Potraviny $J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny $J
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny $J
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny $J
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny $J
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny $J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny 8J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny 8J
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny 8J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny 8J

Potraviny SJ

11.3.2013

11.3.2013

11.3.2013

11.3.2013

11.3.2013

25.3.2013

22.4.2013

2242013

22.4.2013

2242013

22.4.2013

2242013

22.4.2013

2242013

22.4.2013

2242013

13.5.2013

13.5.2013

13.5.2013

13.5.2013

24.5.2013

2452013

24.5.2013



1041

1042

1043

1044

1045

1046

1047

1048

1049

1050

1051

1052

1053

1054

1055

1056

1057

1058

1059

1060

1061

1062

1063

34106022  Fructop, s.r. 0.
95634 Ostratice
44982259  Salim SK, s.r.o.
Osloboditelov 1 03853 Turany
36412741  Fatra TIP s.r.0.
Kosuty I1 03601 Martin
17965012  Rozrabka masa - Peter Palecek
Dullova 5 03608 Martin
31593402 NORMAL spol.sr.0.
Sucianska cesta 31 03608 Martin
17965012  Rozrabka mésa - Peter Palecek
Dullova 5 03608 Martin
00168980 COOP Jednota Martin SD
SNP 136 03917 Turcianske Teplice
44982259 Salim SK, s.r.o.
Osloboditefov 1 03853 Turany
31593402 NORMAL spol.sr.o.
Sucianska cesta 31 03608 Martin
34106022  Fructop, s.T. 0.
95634 Ostratice
17965012 Rozrabka masa - Peter Palecek
Dullova 5 03608 Martin
31593402 NORMAL spol.s r.o.
Sucianska cesta 31 03608 Martin
17965012 Rozrabka masa - Peter Palecek
Dullova 5 03608 Martin
17965012 Rozrabka mésa - Peter Palecek
Dullova 5 03608 Martin
31654363 Tatranskd mliekaren, a.s.
Nad tratou 26 06001 Kezmarok
00168980 COOP Jednota Martin SD
SNP 136 03917 Turcianske Teplice
44982259 Salim SK, s.r.o.
Osloboditelov 1 03853 Turany
36412741 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
Kosuty I1 03601 Martin
17965012  Rozrabka mésa - Peter Palecek
Dullova 5 03608 Martin
00168980 COOP Jednota Martin SD
SNP 136 03917 Turcianske Teplice
34144579 AG FOODS SKs.r.o.
Moyzesova 10 90201 Pezinok
35760532 ATC-JRs.ro.
Vsetinska cesta 766 02001 Pachov
44982259 Salim SK, s.r.o.
Osloboditelov 1 03853 Turany

9,00

76,39

65,83

21,94

48,98

21,00

193,80

81,16

60,50

18,00

41,02

23,40

21,00

22,64

37,44

205,68

45,35

47,12

34,56

45,29

185,41

583,75

120,37

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

sDPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

23.05.2013

23.05.2013

20.03.2013

23.05.2013

29.05.2013

29.05.2013

06.06.2013

06.06.2013

10.06.2013

10.06.2013

12.06.2013

14.06.2013

24.06.2013

10.07.2013

01.07.2013

03.07.2013

01.07.2013

01.07.2013

01.07.2013

07.08.2013

03.09.2013

03.09.2013

03.09.2013

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Potraviny $J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny $J
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny $J
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny $J
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny $J
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny 8J
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny 8J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny 8J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny 8J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny 8J

Potraviny SJ

3.6.2013

3.6.2013

3.6.2013

3.6.2013

3.6.2013

3.6.2013

24.6.2013

24.6.2013

24.6.2013

24.6.2013

24.6.2013

24.6.2013

24.6.2013

156.7.2013

15.7.2013

15.7.2013

15.7.2013

15.7.2013

15.7.2013

16.8.2013

30.9.2013

30.9.2013

30.9.2013



1064

1065

1066

1067

1068

1069

1070

1071

1072

1073

1074

1075

1076

1077

1078

1079

1080

1081

1082

1083

1084

1085

1086

36019208 INMEDIA, s r. 0.

Namestie SNP 11 96001 Zvolen

31593402 NORMAL spol.sr.o.

Sucianska cesta 31 03608 Martin

00168980 COOP Jednota Martin SD

SNP 136 03917 Turcianske Teplice
36019208 INMEDIA, s .r. 0.

Namestie SNP 11 96001 Zvolen

31593402 NORMAL spol.sr.o.

Sucianska cesta 31 03608 Martin

17965012  Rozrabka méasa - Peter Palecek
Dullova 5 03608 Martin

31654363 Tatranska mliekaren, a.s.

Nad tratou 26 06001 KeZzmarok

36442593 SEVITIs.r.o.

Dolné Rudiny 3 01001 Zilina

44982259 Salim SK, s.r.o.

Osloboditelov 1 03853 Turany

17965012  Rozrabka méasa - Peter Palecek
Dullova 5 03608 Martin

31593402 NORMAL spol.sr.o.

Sucianska cesta 31 03608 Martin

31593402 NORMAL spol.s r.o.

Sucianska cesta 31 03608 Martin

00168980 COOP Jednota Martin SD

SNP 136 03917 Turcianske Teplice
17965012 Rozrabka mésa - Peter Palecek
Dullova 5 03608 Martin

10842098 Milan Delin¢ak - BUKOV VOZ
Horelica 108 02201 Cadca

44982259 Salim SK, s.ro.

Osloboditelov 1 03853 Turany

17965012 Rozrabka mésa - Peter Palecek
Dullova 5 03608 Martin

10842098 Milan Delin¢ak - BUKOV VOZ
Horelica 108 02201 Cadca

35760532 ATC-JRs.ro.

Vsetinska cesta 766 02001 Puchov
17965012 Rozrabka mésa - Peter Palecek
Dullova 5 03608 Martin

00168980 COOP Jednota Martin SD

SNP 136 03917 Turcianske Teplice
17965012  Rozrabka mésa - Peter Palecek
Dullova 5 03608 Martin

31654363 Tatranska mliekaren, a.s.

Nad tratou 26 06001 Kezmarok

294,60

51,02

101,32

349,18

37,06

29,16

43,20

179,87

73,33

29,65

60,68

57,84

138,52

29,89

37,40

87,85

31,94

39,20

92,71

28,64

171,02

24,30

43,20

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

sDPH

03.09.2013

03.09.2013

06.09.2013

10.09.2013

10.09.2013

17.09.2013

20.09.2013

24.09.2013

24.09.2013

24.09.2013

24.09.2013

09.10.2013

09.10.2013

09.10.2013

09.10.2013

14.10.2013

17.10.2013

06.12.2013

06.12.2013

06.12.2013

06.12.2013

23.10.2013

23.10.2013

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Potraviny $J
Poplatky z kniznice
Potraviny $J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny $J
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny $J
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny $J
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny 8J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny 8J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny 8J
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny $J

Potraviny SJ

30.9.2013

30.9.2013

30.9.2013

30.9.2013

30.9.2013

30.9.2013

30.9.2013

30.9.2013

30.9.2013

30.9.2013

30.9.2013

21.10.2013

21.10.2013

21.10.2013

21.10.2013

21.10.2013

21.10.2013

9.12.2013

9.12.2013

9.12.2013

9.12.2013

9.12.2013

9.12.2013



1087

1088

1089

1090

1091

1092

1093

1094

1095

1096

1097

1098

1099

1100

1101

1102

1103

1104

44982259 Salim SK, s.r.o.

Osloboditelov 1 03853 Turany

17965012  Rozrabka masa - Peter Palecek
Dullova 5 03608 Martin

36412741  Fatra TIP s.r.0.

Kosuty 11 03601 Martin

17965012  Rozrabka masa - Peter Palecek
Dullova 5 03608 Martin

10842098 Milan Delin¢ak - BUKOV VOZ
Horelica 108 02201 Cadca

31593402 NORMAL spol.s r.o.

Sucianska cesta 31 03608 Martin

00168980 COOP Jednota Martin SD

SNP 136 03917 Turcianske Teplice
10842098 Milan Delinc¢ak - BUKOV VOZ
Horelica 108 02201 Cadca

44982259 Salim SK, s.r.o.

Osloboditelov 1 03853 Turany

34144579  AG FOODS SK s.r.o.
Moyzesova 10 90201 Pezinok

31593402 NORMAL spol.sr.0.

Sucianska cesta 31 03608 Martin

17965012  Rozrabka mésa - Peter Palecek
Dullova 5 03608 Martin

44982259 Salim SK, s.r.o.

Osloboditelov 1 03853 Turany

31593402 NORMAL spol.s r.o.

Sucianska cesta 31 03608 Martin

31654363 Tatranskd mliekaren, a.s.

Nad tratou 26 06001 Kezmarok

10842098 Milan Delin¢ak - BUKOV VOZ
Horelica 108 02201 Cadca

36412741 Fatra TIP s.r.o.

Kosuty 1103601 Martin

17965012 Rozrabka mésa - Peter Palecek
Dullova 5 03608 Martin

116,96

31,94

38,82

19,93

39,20

38,38

176,63

31,10

48,94

181,46

45,23

39,86

111,50

52,32

48,96

9,80

39,24

23,23

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

sDPH

s DPH

sDPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

23.10.2013

04.11.2013

06.11.2013

06.11.2013

06.11.2013

06.11.2013

07.11.2013

14.11.2013

14.11.2013

22.11.2013

22.11.2013

27.11.2013

29.11.2013

29.11.2013

09.12.2013

18.12.2013

18.12.2013

20.12.2013

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzék Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Ing. Brzak Jaroslav PhD.

Starosta

Potraviny SJ
Potraviny $J
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny $J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny $J
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny 8J
Potraviny SJ
Potraviny 8J
Potraviny $J

Potraviny 8J

9.12.2013

9.12.2013

9.12.2013

9.12.2013

9.12.2013

9.12.2013

9.12.2013

9.12.2013

9.12.2013

9.12.2013

9.12.2013

9.12.2013

9.12.2013

9.12.2013

31.12.2013

31.12.2013

31.12.2013

31.12.2013



